
・一般 男子 １００ｍ 競技結果
組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 5-496 吉村　純平 岐阜経済大･4 10.98 0.0
1 2 5-743 衛藤　　昂 鈴鹿高専･4 11.60
1 3 5-4063 市場谷　潤 岐阜経済大･3 11.63
1 4 4299 前川　貴哉 鈴鹿高専･2 11.95
1 5 1044 柳　翔太 石薬師･2 12.20
1 6 4201 小林　利人 SC.MAX･ 12.27
1 7 428 菱田　聖也 稲生･1 12.39
1 8 5-740 藤原　広資 鈴鹿高専･4 12.56
2 1 4303 清水　開吏 鈴鹿高専･2 11.15 +1.0
2 2 4620 吉岡　鋭ニ 四日市TFC･ 11.72
2 3 1457 松本　崇宏 亀山･2 11.84
2 4 432 吉田　圭汰 稲生･1 12.00
2 5 5-4067 中島　徳彦 岐阜経済大･3 12.05
2 6 1458 服部　誠也 亀山･2 12.71
2 7 1460 矢野　隼大 亀山･2 13.16

3 1 4294 湯田　功稀 鈴鹿高専･3 11.13 +1.0
3 2 4297 田中　大輝 鈴鹿高専･2 11.46
3 3 420 鹿毛　翔太 稲生･1 11.92
3 4 787 太田　健人 尾鷲･1 12.21
3 5 4300 毛利　文律 鈴鹿高専･2 12.23
3 6 1454 橋本　和磨 亀山･2 12.37

4 1 5-4055 西森　基文 岐阜経済大･4 11.36 -0.3
4 2 4295 内田　大介 鈴鹿高専･2 12.04
4 3 441 古川　敬太 稲生･1 12.47
4 4 386 大森　直輝 稲生･2 12.61
4 5 1461 仲野　富貴 亀山･1 13.19

5 1 4291 奥野　浩佑 鈴鹿高専･3 11.42 +0.7
5 2 921 永野　広大 四日市･2 11.75
5 3 391 下向　範明 稲生･2 11.86
5 4 4298 山中　康平 鈴鹿高専･2 12.29
5 5 779 東　哲也 尾鷲･1 12.34
5 6 4691 森岡　亨平 鈴鹿高専･1 12.50
5 7 783 山口　聖也 尾鷲･1 12.52
5 8 1056 中川　正義 石薬師･1 13.55
6 1 4413 米川  佳孝 三重ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ･ 11.35 +1.6
6 2 767 家城　尭輝 尾鷲･2 11.79
6 3 4302 伊藤　慎吾 鈴鹿高専･2 11.80
6 4 459 山口　諒太郎 神戸･2 12.06
6 5 1057 堀　勇也 石薬師･1 12.61
6 6 4686 大西　彦紀 鈴鹿高専･1 13.77



・一般 男子 １００ｍ 競技結果
組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
7 1 1040 古澤　一樹 石薬師･3 11.25 0.0
7 2 4588 伊藤　優司 ASSA-TC･ 11.36
7 3 4286 大津　渉　 鈴鹿高専･3 11.77
7 4 4681 菅　大彰 鈴鹿高専･1 12.40
7 5 769 中野　竜希 尾鷲･2 12.61
7 6 470 川村　真弘 神戸･1 16.21

8 1 426 原田　玲次 稲生･1 11.53 -0.1
8 2 782 長井　佑太 尾鷲･1 11.86
8 3 771 木許　雄太 尾鷲･2 12.09
8 4 472 加藤　陸 神戸･1 12.13
8 5 1892 佐方　智弘 亀山･1 12.22
8 6 451 河村　憲 神戸･2 12.56
8 7 438 林田　勇気 稲生･1 13.25

9 1 786 世古　航大 尾鷲･1 11.56 +0.3
9 2 770 岡　那瑠人 尾鷲･2 11.62
9 3 1456 末松　勇人 亀山･2 11.96
9 4 474 久冨　佑樹 神戸･1 11.99
9 5 425 舘　颯斗 稲生･1 12.48
9 6 1045 西川　征秀 石薬師･2 13.02

10 1 5-528 小熊　翔一 岐阜経済大･2 11.61 -0.7
10 2 938 大岩　俊介 四日市･1 11.99
10 3 1539 古市　健人 鈴鹿･2 12.07
10 4 1043 柳谷　典成 石薬師･2 12.22
10 5 1042 大久保　雄斗 石薬師･3 12.46
10 6 1041 河島　貴士 石薬師･3 12.86
10 7 440 吉澤　剛 稲生･1 13.10

11 1 5-726 遠藤　　翔 岐阜経済大･4 11.69 -1.7
11 2 4287 岡山　元志郎 鈴鹿高専･3 11.75
11 3 395 樋口　優雅 稲生･2 11.95
11 4 785 丹羽　弘貴 尾鷲･1 12.03
11 5 430 山田　卓弥 稲生･1 12.06

決勝
順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 5-496 吉村　純平 岐阜経済大･4 10.92 +1.0
2 4294 湯田　功稀 鈴鹿高専･3 11.14
3 4303 清水　開吏 鈴鹿高専･2 11.20
4 1040 古澤　一樹 石薬師･3 11.25
5 4588 伊藤　優司 ASSA-TC･ 11.34
6 5-4055 西森　基文 岐阜経済大･4 11.39
7 4291 奥野　浩佑 鈴鹿高専･3 11.45
8 4413 米川  佳孝 三重ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ･ 11.47



男子 ５０００ｍ 競技結果
決勝 1組

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 4688 加藤　佑樹 鈴鹿高専･1 16.07.50
2 4711 安立　　俊 三重陸協･ 16.12.64
3 442 石坂　健太 神戸･3 16.17.06
4 4027 脇　健太 ＮＴＲＣ･ 16.41.59
5 1039 小倉　大知 石薬師･3 16.49.84
6 4565 浜地　守 三重陸協･ 17.01.06
7 4288 黒田　和良 鈴鹿高専･3 17.03.10
8 1537 福岡　淳 鈴鹿･2 17.18.43
9 1534 稲川　諒和 鈴鹿･2 17.33.67
10 4690 林　遼太 鈴鹿高専･1 17.52.36
11 4290 藤井　直人 鈴鹿高専･3 17.56.32
12 1459 尾﨑　直道 亀山･2 17.56.63
13 1345 東　龍紀 四日市四郷･2 18.05.34
14 4293 森　啓太 鈴鹿高専･3 18.14.47
15 4684 平見　大樹 鈴鹿高専･1 18.19.85
16 4689 中村　真理 鈴鹿高専･1 18.26.57
17 4296 小久保　元貴 鈴鹿高専･2 18.28.58
18 1050 松浦　祥人 石薬師･1 18.35.37
19 4301 山岡　裕太 鈴鹿高専･2 19.25.61
20 4304 三浦　壮介 鈴鹿高専･2 19.47.68
21 1052 伊藤　将吾 石薬師･1 19.48.27
22 1041 河島　貴士 石薬師･3 20.07.23
23 1053 小森　圭吾 石薬師･1 20.12.78
24 1055 中村　勇祐 石薬師･1 21.11.10



男子 走高跳 競技結果

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 5-743 衛藤　　昂 鈴鹿高専･4 2 m 10
2 949 田谷野　義季 四日市･1 1 m 80
3 386 大森　直輝 稲生･2 1 m 80
4 1044 柳　翔太 石薬師･2 1 m 80
5 4691 森岡　亨平 鈴鹿高専･1 1 m 65
6 1042 大久保　雄斗 石薬師･3 1 m 45
7 1057 堀　勇也 石薬師･1 1 m 45



男子 走幅跳 競技結果 高校・一般
Ａピット Ｂピット
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 4681 菅　大彰 鈴鹿高専･1 5 m 63 +0.9 1 1454 橋本　和磨 亀山･2 5 m 44 +0.6
2 922 服部　幸弥 四日市･2 5 m 97 +0.6 2 1892 佐方　智弘 亀山･1 5 m 31 +0.9
3 472 加藤　陸 神戸･1 DNS 3 925 宮﨑　雄大 四日市･2 6 m 11 +0.7
4 428 菱田　聖也 稲生･1 5 m 78 +0.5 4 401 宮本　大資 稲生･2 DNS
5 455 白倉　剛大 神戸･2 6 m 21 +1.2 5 1455 小磯　安広 亀山･2 DNS
6 4302 伊藤　慎吾 鈴鹿高専･2 6 m 27 +0.3 6 1456 末松　勇人 亀山･2 5 m 51 +0.5
7 471 小林　和樹 神戸･1 5 m 90 +0.8 7 1539 古市　健人 鈴鹿･2 5 m 26 +0.5
8 429 山路　也貴 稲生･1 DNS 8 771 木許　雄太 尾鷲･2 5 m 31 +1.2
9 767 家城　尭輝 尾鷲･2 6 m 05 +1.0 9 1457 松本　崇宏 亀山･2 NM
10 4303 清水　開吏 鈴鹿高専･2 6 m 49 +0.8 10 430 山田　卓弥 稲生･1 5 m 50 +0.9
11 4286 大津　渉　 鈴鹿高専･3 6 m 56 +1.1 11 395 樋口　優雅 稲生･2 DNS

12 780 皆口　健斗 尾鷲･1 DNS
13 421 北森　祥旦 稲生･1 DNS
14 4298 山中　康平 鈴鹿高専･2 6 m 08 +0.9

決勝
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風
1 4286 大津　渉　 鈴鹿高専･3 6 m 56 +1.1
2 4303 清水　開吏 鈴鹿高専･2 6 m 49 +0.8
3 4302 伊藤　慎吾 鈴鹿高専･2 6 m 27 +0.3
4 455 白倉　剛大 神戸･2 6 m 21 +1.2
5 925 宮﨑　雄大 四日市･2 6 m 11 +0.7
6 4298 山中　康平 鈴鹿高専･2 6 m 08 +0.9
7 767 家城　尭輝 尾鷲･2 6 m 05 +1.0
8 922 服部　幸弥 四日市･2 5 m 97 +0.6



男子 砲丸投 競技結果 高校

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 390 小出　裕貴 稲生･2 13 m 72
2 377 藤盛　賢汰 稲生･3 13 m 22
3 427 樋口　翔平 稲生･1 10 m 79
4 392 鈴木　龍一郎 稲生･2 10 m 48
5 1462 坂　佳典 亀山･1 10 m 33
6 1460 矢野　隼大 亀山･2 10 m 13
7 1040 古澤　一樹 石薬師･3 9 m 42
8 1045 西川　征秀 石薬師･2 8 m 74
9 387 奥山　智裕 稲生･2 8 m 55
10 1463 横井　剛人 亀山･1 8 m 50
11 429 山路　也貴 稲生･1 8 m 49
12 1043 柳谷　典成 石薬師･2 6 m 31

男子 砲丸投 競技結果 一般

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 4524 北澤　一巳 三重陸協･ 11 m 34


